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B

FHi_— 17:00-18:30

£ HAM 17:00-18:30

£HA7517:30-19:00

£HAH 14:00-15:30

£ HAMY 17:00-18:30

EHi= 17:30-19:00

£HiAh 17:30-19:00

EHlH 16:30-18:00

£HA75 18:00-19:30

&£ HAMM 17:00-18:30

EHA75 10:00-11:30

£HIH 17:00-18:30

EHH17:30-19:00

£H1H19:00-20:30

vvvvvv.maxaa.org



R IE A5
MOS5
MOS?7
TSW2
TSWé
TSW7

TY5
TY7
KC3
TP2
TP5A
TP5B
ND1
TM5

TM-SL3

97070375 Max Athletic Academy

2
aF
E
(e
i
3

2l
aF
E
(e
i
3

KigED)i%

L EES) S

B FIEE R E)S

B IR EHES) %

B

HHFH18:00-19:30

HHH09:00-10:30

HH_—_17:00-18:30

HA7517:00-18:30

HHH17:00-18:30

HHFH 17:00-18:30

HHH11:00-12:30

Hl=17:30-19:00

HH_17:30-19:00

HlFH 17:00-18:30

EH$H.18:00-19:30

HH—17:30-19:00

Hi$H17:30-19:00

HH=17:00-18:30
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=218, NEBFE#EA (Coordination)
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o AlFmiERLEYNBERIGAELE
o BURIEIRS, THF, ASERS
R BB I
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SIER SR IRERIE
o ATHEMSFIE (Agility and DRIEREE ZEREE |\
Reaction) & E AR E
03 stEF Time Trial (20—30%3£E) o SHIHGRE—RIEMER, SHE
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RPN ETHBECEE, BEREEMEL
i i, BRELEE,

BEEY / BEaERNAR/IE D R E )
Games (10—15%8%)
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